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NAME CLASS USERNAME PASSWORD
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Trent Blondin tblondin 28sand

Sean Cushing scushing 18fun

Gavin Dvorak gdvorak 50deep

Miranda Fiedler Farriols mfiedlerfarriols 64summer

Kandice Lackey klackey flat79

Shaun Lewis slewis stand38

Tyler Mondo tmondo 41seat

Trevor Rozak trozak 64letter

Clara Schutzius cschutzius 57garden

Chris Schuyler cschuyler busy9

Kara Howard Period 1 khoward hold44

Abigail Prischman Period 1 aprischman 67pass

Harold Richter Period 1 hrichter soon15

Kennedy Rogers Period 1 krogers 81cook

Tala Salah Period 1 tsalah team61

Leyann Shalabi Period 1 lshalabi 16soon
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